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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

American Electric Power Company - Virginia 
Committee for Responsible Government 
801 Pennsylvania Ave. NW 
Ste. 735 

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington, DC

11/03/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Anheuser Busch Companies 
One Busch Place 
St. Louis, MO 63118

1. 
2.Beverages 
3.St. Louis, MO

09/25/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Bailey, Mac  
606 Bailey Road 
Keysville, VA 23947

1.Golden Leaf Farms, LLC 
2.Cigarrette Manufacturer 
3.Keysville, VA

12/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Bailey, Stephen  
341 Fort Mitchell Drive 
Chase City, VA 23924

1.S & K Famous Brands 
2.Tobacco Manufacturer 
3.Glen Allen, VA

12/22/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Betting on VA Jobs PAC 
PO Box 71683 
Richmond, VA 23255

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

10/22/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Burnette, Vicky  
1082 Old Rock Road 
Clarksville, VA 23927

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Clarksville, VA

12/30/2025 $104.10 $104.10

Caesars Enterprise Services LLC 
One Caesars Palace Dr. 
Las Vegas, NV 89109-8969

1. 
2.Gaming Equipment 
3.Las Vegas, NV

09/25/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Cozen O&#39;Connor 
1021 East Cary Street 
Ste 1420 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

11/10/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Craddock, Tyler  
8100 Three Chopt Rd, #226 
Henrico, VA 23229

1.OMG 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Henrico VA

12/30/2025 $104.10 $104.10

Davis, Charles E. 
7485 Union Level Rd. 
South Hill, VA 23970

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

12/22/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Dominion Energy Inc PAC 
600 E Canal St, 8th Fl 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2025 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Dominion Energy Inc PAC 
600 E Canal St, 8th Fl 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

12/22/2025 $10,000.00 $20,000.00
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Enterprise Holdings, Inc./Enterprise Mobility 
PAC 
600 Corporate Park Drive 
St. Louis, MO 63105

1. 
2.PAC 
3.St. Louis, MO

10/27/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Goode, John  
702 10th St 
Blackstone, VA 23824

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Blackstone VA

12/31/2025 $104.10 $104.10

Harris, Richard W. 
PO Box 404 
Kenbridge, VA 23944

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

09/25/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Harris, Richard W. 
PO Box 404 
Kenbridge, VA 23944

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

12/22/2025 $100.00 $350.00

Huntington Ingalls Industries 
4101 Washington Ave. 
Newport News, VA 23607-2770

1. 
2.Shipbuilding 
3.Newport News, VA

11/10/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Jones, Fletcher B. 
161 Carters Lane 
Boydton, VA 23917

1.Watkins Insurance 
2.Insurance 
3.Boydton, VA

12/11/2025 $200.00 $200.00

McMahon, Dianne  
965 Mt. Hermon Circle 
Danville, VA 24540

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.Danville, VA

12/11/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Northern Virginia Electric Cooperative 
PO Box 2710 
Manassas, VA 20108

1. 
2.Utilities 
3.Manassas VA

09/25/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Nutter, Mark  
13909 Highway Fifty Eight 
Boydton, VA 23917

1.Clarkesville Auto Supply 
2.Sales 
3.Clarkesville, VA

12/29/2025 $104.10 $104.10

Osborn, Kelley Irby 
PO Box 617 
Kenbridge, VA 23944

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

12/22/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Principal Advantage Government Relations 
Group LLC 
901 E. Cary St 
Suite 102-M2 

1. 
2.Government Relations 
3.Richmond, VA

12/22/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Realtors PAC of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen, VA

09/09/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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The Williams Companies, Inc. 
PO Box 21218 
Tulsa, OK 74121-1218

1. 
2.Natural Gas 
3.Tulsa, OK

10/20/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

VA Beverage Association PAC 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAC 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23200

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

09/25/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Virginia Farm Bureau Federation AGPAC 
PO Box 27552 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

12/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia LifePoint Hospitals PAC 
6801 Governor Gc Peery Hwy 
richlands, VA 24641

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.richlands, Va

10/20/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Maritime Association PAC 
PO Box 3487 
Norfolk, VA 23514

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Norfolk, VA

10/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Waymack, Joseph  
PO Box 1131 
Prince George, VA 23875

1. 
2. 
3.

12/22/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Williams Mullen Clark &amp; Dobbins 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218-1320

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

10/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $48,966.40
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Constant Contact 
10 Corporate Dr 
Burlington, MA 01803

Online Services C Marston 07/06/2025 $119.00

Election CFO LLC 
PO Box 26141 
Alexandria, VA 22313

Consulting C. Marston 07/09/2025 $260.00

USPS 
475 L&#39;Enfant Plaza SW 
Washington, DC 20260

Postage B Hankins 07/09/2025 $73.00

Election CFO LLC 
PO Box 26141 
Alexandria, VA 22313

Consulting C. Marston 08/01/2025 $262.00

Constant Contact 
10 Corporate Dr 
Burlington, MA 01803

Consulting C Marston 08/06/2025 $119.00

Amazon 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109

Office Supplies C Marston 08/13/2025 $115.88

Pizza Pub &amp; Lounge 
401 Virginia Ave 
Clarkesville, VA 23927

Food C Marston 08/20/2025 $45.09

Virginia Hunting Dog Alliance 
P.O. Box 657 
Powhatan, VA 23139

Event ticket C Marston 08/20/2025 $41.76

John Reid for Virginia 
PO Box 29308 
Henrico, VA 23242

Contribution C. Marston 08/22/2025 $110.00

Amazon 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109

Office Supplies C Marston 08/25/2025 $98.72

Danville Register and Bee 
PO Box 4690 
Carol Stream, IL 60197

Subscription C Marston 08/25/2025 $332.80

Klieves, Ann  
915 Berry Road 
Brodnax, VA 23920

Event tickets C Marston 08/25/2025 $110.00

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus 
PO Box 71596 
Henrico, VA 23255

Contribution T.Mulchi 08/29/2025 $1,500.00
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Amazon 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109

Office Supplies C Marston 09/02/2025 $13.42

Election CFO LLC 
PO Box 26141 
Alexandria, VA 22313

Consulting C. Marston 09/03/2025 $262.00

Constant Contact 
10 Corporate Dr 
Burlington, MA 01803

Online Services C Marston 09/06/2025 $119.00

Mecklenberg County Republican Committee 
P.O. Box 161 
South Hill, VA 23970

Sponsorship C. Marston 09/17/2025 $150.00

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus 
PO Box 71596 
Henrico, VA 23255

Dues C. Marston 09/25/2025 $6,250.00

The Forum Hotel 
540 Massie Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

Event Ticket C Marston 09/29/2025 $54.76

Election CFO LLC 
PO Box 26141 
Alexandria, VA 22313

Consulting C. Marston 10/02/2025 $272.26

Constant Contact 
10 Corporate Dr 
Burlington, MA 01803

Online Services C Marston 10/06/2025 $119.00

Coggsdale, Julie  
2421 Hicks Road 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235

Consulting C. Marston 10/09/2025 $2,000.00

Grammarly 
548 Market Street 
35410 
San Francisco, CA 94104

Online Services C Marston 10/18/2025 $139.95

Election CFO LLC 
PO Box 26141 
Alexandria, VA 22313

Consulting C. Marston 10/31/2025 $280.63

Constant Contact 
10 Corporate Dr 
Burlington, MA 01803

Online Services C. Marston 11/06/2025 $119.00

Waller, Molly Cayton 
113 Buffalo Rd 
Clarksville, VA 23927

Reimbursement C Marston 11/13/2025 $568.86
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Treasurer of Virginia 
101 North 14th Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Office Expense C Marston 11/14/2025 $160.00

Constant Contact 
10 Corporate Dr 
Burlington, MA 01803

Online Services C Marston 12/08/2025 $119.00

Election CFO LLC 
PO Box 26141 
Alexandria, VA 22313

Compliance Consulting C Marston 12/12/2025 $273.00

FP1 Strategies LLC 
3001 Washington Blvd 
7th Floor 
Arlington, VA 22201

Consulting C Marston 12/12/2025 $1,690.17

Coggsdale, Julie  
2421 Hicks Road 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235

Campaign Consulting C Marston 12/24/2025 $2,000.00

Mulchi, Tammy  
608 Rose Hill Ave 
Clarksville, VA 23927

Mileage Reimbursement C Marston 12/31/2025 $1,781.60

Washington Post 
1301 K Street NW 
Washington, D.C, VA 20071

Subscription C Marston 12/31/2025 $18.00

WinRed Technical Services 
1776 Wilson Blvd 
Arlington, VA 22209

Fundraising Fees B Hankins 12/31/2025 $31.46

Zoom 
55 Almaden Blvd 
6th Floor 
San Jose, CA 95113

Online Services C Marston 12/31/2025 $56.52

Total This Period $19,665.88
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 32 $48,966.40

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 22 $1,582.18

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 54 $50,548.58

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $19,665.88

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $19,665.88

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $34,167.38

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $50,548.58

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $50,548.58

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $84,715.96

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$19,665.88

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $19,665.88

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $65,050.08

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $46,197.74

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $16,078.78

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $50,548.58

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $66,627.36

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $112,825.10

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $28,109.14

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$19,665.88

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $47,775.02

29. Ending Balance $65,050.08
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